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Non-food Vendors
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12
13
14 15
16 17
18
19
20

Telus

Yumi Succulents
manyeggy
Stephology
Elaine lllustrate
Potteruki

Ibis Trading Inc.
Osuso project
Blim

Angel + Hare
agnit

Ollie & Co.
WAZAKKA CANADA
Sasaki Art Gallery
Nail mi

Itchyichi

ami in the city

2122 Siamurai Apparel

23 24 egg atelier
2526 Pac West

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Yuringo_Crafts
Zawa pottery
SAKEGLOW
Misomii

Kitty's

Lisa's Garden Jewelry
Origamini
ChiesonDo
Mysgreen
Motomura Wares
Momotomo Studio
TSUMUGI

AKA HANNYA
fancypop

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
51
52
53
54
54
55

Art Cards by Valerie
Blue Tree Books

Art by Shu Chen Li
Hane’s Healing Stones
Clawed Candles
Capture+ Wire Jewelry
SAKURA

Nekobean

Beauty secrets of Japan
Studio Tree Shrimp
Handmade bags
Mugwort botanicals
Japagoods

MELANT Jewelry
Colour x Chrome
MAMEYO Goods

Fantuan Delivery

56
57

58
59
60
61

Nanase Design
Bomul

Vancouver Young Volunteer
Association (VYVA)

sukitastudio
Takemoto
JACLOT



Food Vendors

62 Tea Lani

63 MIDORI FOODS

63 Yoko Jan Chili

64 sai (Vegan Pudding & Co.)

65 Cha Easy Canada Ltd.

66 Yutaka Tea Room

67 Taco Nori

68 SKR Partners Inc

69 Aiyaohno Cafe

70 Kanadell

71 Mochido

72 MUKASI COFFEE ROASTERS
73 COCONAMA CHOCOLATE CO.LTD
74 Broye Cafe & Bakery

7576 Hello Nori Inc.



